Rank #

10

11

12

31

30

31

31

31

31

30

Name

Hauser,
Daniel

Roest, Erick

Fluet, Mavry

Marshall,
Sawyer

Van Beers,
Levi (AP)

Boiteau,
Beck

Toussaint,
Kaden

Petrone,
Ricky

Ordway,
Nixon

Dovichak,
Matthew

Morin,
Kaiden

Gaume,
Meyer

Team

Chestermere
Lakers

Lethbridge
Hurricanes Red

Olds Grizzlys

Olds Grizzlys

Taber Golden
Suns

Medicine Hat
Hounds

West Central
Tigers

Lethbridge
Hurricanes Red

Lethbridge
Hurricanes
White

Wheatland
Braves

Medicine Hat
Hounds

Red Deer Motors

GP

21

23

19

21

17

22

16

19

19

21

18

W

13

15

12

13

10

10

10

15

MP

1164:41

1189:42

998:35

978:25

37:00

852:51

1152:15

789:18

1018:10

960:00

1124:10

1052:31

GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%

40

47

a7

52

49

69

49

66

63

77

75

719

515

362

316

15

364

559

271

488

400

538

555

679

468

315

264

13

315

490

222

422

337

461

480

0.944

0.909

0.870

0.835

0.867

0.865

0.877

0.819

0.865

0.843

0.857

0.865

GAA SO

206 2

237 1

283 0

319 1

324 0

345 0

359 0

373 0

389 0

394 1

411 O

428 O



Rank #

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

31

30

31

30

31

31

Name

MacLean,
Thomas

Harten, Rhett

DeKok, Ryan

Lott, Brock

Watson, Lex

Sidam, Scout

Hansen,
Ridleigh

Rhett,
Stoesser

Lines, Jack

Aiden [AJ],
Neil

Smith,
Hunter

Jaman, Cody

Team

Okotoks Oilers
Green

Wheatland
Braves

Lethbridge
Hurricanes
White

Red Deer
Parkland
Transmission

West Central
Tigers

Taber Golden
Suns

Red Deer
Parkland
Transmission

Bow Valley
Timberwolves

Okotoks Oilers
Green

Bow Valley
Timberwolves

Red Deer Motors

Airdrie Lightning

Red

GP W L

19

21

17

17

17

19

20

19

20

12

10

MP

958:18

1020:00

960:50

946:56

824:19

960:40

1030:04

973:37

1014:44

999:58

934:49

979:36

GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%

69

75

72

71

62

74

80

77

81

84

80

85

452

468

533

534

377

513

556

492

469

518

457

767

383

393

461

463

315

439

476

415

388

434

377

682

0.847

0.840

0.865

0.867

0.836

0.856

0.856

0.843

0.827

0.838

0.825

0.889

GAA SO

432 0

441 O

450 O

450 O

451 1

463 0

466 O

475 0

479 0

505 0

514 0

521 O



Rank #

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

31

31

29

35

20

31

30

Name

White, Austin

Porteous,
Landon

Forrest,
Parker

Wannop,
Jordan

Fulton,
Kaiden

Felker,
Teagan

McEachern,
Braiden

Payne,
Kashton (AP)

Kohut, Tyler

Burnside,

Jacob

Gatz, Mason

Kroeker, Rio

Team

Airdrie Lightning
White

Taber Golden
Suns

Chestermere
Lakers

Cranbrook
wings

Foothills Bisons

Airdrie Lightning
Red

Foothills Bisons

Foothills Bisons

Central Alberta
Selects

Okotoks Oilers
Black

Central Alberta
Selects

Okotoks Oilers
Black

GP W L

18

16

24

22

18

19

24

23

27

21

10

11

17

11

11

11

11

16

MP

1046:02

977:30

810:43

1229:58

1039:19

999:04

832:59

95:30

870:18

1041:56

1103:22

929:57

GA

91

85

73

117

100

99

85

10

92

113

122

108

SHOTS SAVES SAV%

749

509

497

860

646

734

506

60

557

646

744

624

658

424

424

743

546

635

421

50

465

533

622

516

0.879

0.833

0.853

0.864

0.845

0.865

0.832

0.833

0.835

0.825

0.836

0.827

GAA SO

522 0

522 0

541 0

571 0

577 0

595 0

6.13 0

6.32 0

6.34 0

651 0

6.64 0

6.98 0



Rank # Name Team GP W L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV% GAA SO

37 1 Zahara, Airdrie Lightning 20 5 9 1 933:58 111 701 590 0842 7.14 O
Zachary White
38 33 Krotz, Logan Cranbrook 21 2 10 0 740:08 112 507 395 0.779 9.08 O

wings



